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KAPTA BAPA

M1

CHAMPAGNE/IITAMITAHCKOE

VEUVE CLICQUOT

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
CHANOINE FRERES RESERVE PRIVEE Brut
JEEPER BLANC DE BLANCS Brut

LANSON LE BLACK LABEL Brut 380

Lena

16000
16000
13500
23300
8900

SPARKLING WINE/UTPHUCTOE BUHO

CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE BRUT. ANDRE DELORM. France
CAVA CASTELL LIORD. Spain

PROSECCO BRUNI. Italy

SEKT RIESLING HANS BAER. Germany

ROSE
BOUVET-LADUBAY BOUVET Brut Rose. France
BRUNI CUVEE. Italy. Sweet
BALAKLAVA ROSE RESERVE BRUT. Russia
FREIXENET Alcohol Free. Spain

SPARKLING WINE BY GLASS

CHATEAU TAMAGNE SELECT 200
MARTINI PROSECCO 187
WHITE WINE/BEJIOE BHHO
XERES / IEREZ /| SHERRY
V ALDESPINO FINO YNOCENTE 50
V ALDESPINO PEDRO XIMENEZ EL CANDADO 50
VALDESPINO AMONTILLIADO CONTRABANDISTA 50

RUSSIA
RIESLING. SIKORY . Russia
AUSTRIA-GERMANY

GRUNER VELTLINER POINT. Nighl. Austria
RIESLING STADLMANN. Austria
RIESLING RED STONE. Germany

RIESLING TRACER. Germany
GEWURZTRAMINER HANS BAER. Germany. Semi-sweet
RIESLING SCHLOSS JOHANNISBERG GELBLACK.Germany

FRANCE
DOURTHE GRANDS TERROIRS. Sauternes. Sweet
GRAND BATEAU. Chateau Beychevelle. Bordeaux
PETIT CHABLIS. Jean Marc Brocard. Bourgogne
SAUVIGNON BLANC SERAPH TOURAINE. Val de Loire

RIESLING CAVE DE RIBEAUVILLE. Alsace
SANSERRE BLANC LES BARONNES. HENRI BOURGEOIS. Val de Loire

ITALY
GAVI DI GAVI MASSERIA DEI CARMELITANI. Terre da Vino. IGT Piemont
BIANCO LE RIME. Banfi. Toscana
VERMENTINO LA PETTEGOLA. Banfi. Toscana
PINOT GRIGIO. Cielo. Veneto
SAUVIGNON BLANC Antonutti. Veneto
PINOT GRIGIO MONGRIS. Marco Felluga. Friuli-Venezio-Giulia
PINOT GRIGIO BOTTEGA VINAI, Cavit. Trentino
GEWURZTRAMINER MASTRI VERNACOLI. Trentino-Alto-Adige
MUSCAT PFEFFERER. Colterenzio. IGT Trentino-Alto-Adige

4900
2900
3100
2900

3400
2900
1800
2050

580
980

460

540
510

2700

3700
4600

4900
2800
2900
8300

8400
4600
7100
3200

5200
10400

5100
3400
4700
2600
4800
6400
4600

4100

3900

M1

PORTUGAL-SPAIN

VINHO VERDE TIROLIRO. Portual
ALBARINO MAR DE FRANDES .Rias Baixas.Spain

NEW WORID

CHARDONNY CRAB & MORE

SAUVIGNON BLANC COOL COAST.Chile.

SAUVIGNON BLANC VIU MANENT. Chile.

CHARDONNY OAK CASK. TRAPICHE. Argentina

RIESLING THE STUMP JUMP. D'Arenberg. Australia

CHENIN BLANC FLATROCK. Rhebokskloof. Souf Africa.
SAUVIGNON BLANC PADDLE CREEK. Marlborough, New Zealand

RED WINE/KPACHOE BUHO
PORTO
TAWNY PORT CHURCHILLI'S 10 years Old 50
TAWNY PORT CHURCHILLI'S 20 years Old 50
AUSTRIA

PINOT NOIR. JOHANNESHOF REINISCH
ZWEIGELT UNA SUNNY RED. Golser Wein

FRANCE
PINOT NOIR LE GRAND NOIR. Jean d'Alibert. Languedoc
LE BORDEAUX DE CITRAN
BEAUIOLAIS VILLAGE. Jean Lefort. Bordeaux
COTES DU RHONE. CHEVALIER D'ANTHELME.

ITALY

BAROLO CASA E. DI MIRAFIORE. Piemont

RIPASSA DELLA VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE. ZENATO. Veneto
POGGIO AL CASONE "LA CATTURA". Toscana

PRIMITIVO DI SALENTO. IL BRUNO DEI VESPA. Puglia
PRIMITIVO CONTI ZECCA. Puglia

CHIANTI COLLI SENESI. FATTORIO DEL CERRO. Toscana
NERO D'AVOLA REGALEALI. Tasca d'Almerita. Sicilia

SPAIN

GARNACHA LOPEZ DE HARO. Rioja
EL COTO CRIANZA ECOLOGICO. Rioja

NEW WORID

CARMENERE RESERVA VIU MANENT. Chile.

MALBEC ALTA VISTA. Argentina.
ZINFANDEL CRAB & MORE
PINOTAGE LA CAPRA. Fairview. Souf Africa.

ROSE WINE/PO30OBOE BUHO

ROSADO RAMON BILBAO. Rioja, Spain
COUER DU ROUET. Chateau Rouet. Provence, France

Llena

1800
4900

2800
3800
2600
2700
3900

2600

3900

600
900

5400
2900

2600
3600
4800
3400

11700
8400
3700
3400
4100

4200
3900

3100

3200

2600
3600
2800

3400

3600
4600
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KPEIIKHNUH AJIKOTI'OJIb
ma llena mn  llena mn llena
AITEPHUTHBbBI POM BUCKH U3 AMEPUKH
HAVANA CLUB ANE]JO 3 ANOS 50 390 .
APEROL 50 340 HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7 ANOS 50 520 JACKDANIELS 50 460
BEPMYT TEKWIA
MQII:TINI BIAII:CO 5(‘)’ 219 ROOSTER ROJO BLANCO 50 560 KOHDbSK
N ontEr iy € TOHUKOM o5 219 ROOSTER ROJO REPOSADO 50 620 CAMUSVSOP 50 990
LILLET BLAN o oy OLMECAGOLD 50 490  CAMUS ILE DE RE FINE ISLAND 50 930
) > 99 OLMECA BLANCO 50 440 MONNETVS 50 590
HACTOMKH IDKHH
OHETMH GOURMET NORDES so 670 APMSTHCKHH KOHBSK APAPAT
ggggg gggﬁxg Buuuks 50 350 BEEFEATER LONDON DRY GIN 50 480  ARARAT AKHTAMAR 10 YEARS 50 590
Kypara o o
OHEI'MH GOURMET q?;m CcMOpOAHHa f;o ;20 POMBAY SQEP;ILI;/EI W3 IOTJIAH HHSO 400 ARARAT 3* 50 320
OHEI'MH GOURMET YepHomnnopHas psi6una 50 350 A
OHEI'MH GOURMET Tpeiindpyt so 350 CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS 50 760 KAJTBBAZIOC
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS 50 1600 CALVADOS BOULARD PAYS D'AUGE 50 710
BOJIKA DEWAR'S 8 YEARS 50 410
POLUGAR Nei, RYE & WHEAT 50 510 BRENDS TPAIIIA
BELUGA TRANSATLANTIC 50 330 GRAPPA LO CHARDONNAY DINONINO 50 960
BELUGA NOBLE 50 320 BALLANTINE'S FINEST 50 430
RUSSIIAN STANDARD ORIGINAL 50 240 JIUKEPBI
RUSSIIAN STANDARD PLATINUM 2
G[Iigf( GOOSSE c 23 523 SINGLE MALTS BECHEROVKA 50 360
THE GLENLIVET 12 YEARS 50 810 JAGERMEISTER 50 430
ABSOLUT ° 319 MACALLAN 12 YEARS 50 2300 BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM
ONEGIN 50 340 50 410
OPTAHUKA JIAV® 50 420 KAHLUA 50 410
OPTAHMKA TPIO®EJIb so 760 BUCKHU HU3 UPJIAHAUH SAMBUCA 50 370
JAMESON 50 480  LIMONCHELLO 50 450
IINBO KO®E
ma  llena ma  Llena
CLAUSTHALER 6e3ankoronsHoe 0,33 280 PUCTPETTO 30 130
BAJITUKA T'PEMII®PYT 6e3anxkoronsHoe 0,33 180 ICITPECCO 50 130
MAISELS WEISSE DUNKEL 05 490 JIOTTNO 100 260
MAISELS WEISSE Original 0,5 490 AMEPHMKAHO no 130
BAYREUTHER HELL 0,5 490 KAITYYHUHO n 150
CORONA EXTRA 0,33 390 H/}TTE 200 160
BAYREUTHER HELL pasnuBHOe 03 340 AWPHII KOPE 150 340
BAYREUTHER HELL pasnuBHoe . 0,5 460 JOITOJTHUTEJIBHO
AJIKOT'OJIBHBIE KOKTEHNJIN CIIBKU or 30
APEROL SPRITZ 400 900 MOJIOKO AJIBTEPHATMBHOE 100 160
MARGARITA 70/30 720
BLOODY MARY 250 360
DAIQUIRI STRAWBERRY 3o/ 700 BE3AJIKOI'O/JIBHBIE HAITUT KU
DAIQUIRI 130/1 600
PINA COLADA 260/30 560 MMHEPAJILHAS BOJIA BAIKAL PEARL 0,25 190
GIN TONIC / C OT'YPLIOM 150/20  700/740 MUWHEPAJIBHAS BOOA BAIKAL PEARL 0,5 380
COSMOPOLITAN 225 460 TONIC 03 230
MOJITO 320120 630 COCA-COLA, SPRITE, FANTA 03 230
o MOPC KJIIOKBEHHbBIN 0,3 180
BE3AJIKOI'OJIBHBIE KOKTENJIN KBAC ) 02 120
~ OMAIIIHNM TUMOHA: IUTPYCOBBIN, TAPXYH 00 MJI 420
MILK SHAKES/MOJIOYHBIE KOKTEWJIN QOK B ACCOPTI/IMEHTEA Py Py 50,2 ‘1‘00
KIIYBHWUYHbIN 0,3 400
BAHAHOBBIN 0,3 320 o
LIOKOIATHBIIA 05 10 CBEXXEBBDKATBIF COK
FRESH ORANGE/ATIE/JIbCUHOBBIM 03 460
TOPSIYUE HAIIUTKHU FRESH GRAPEFRUIT/TPEUTI®PYTOBBIM 03 350
FRESH CARROT/MOPKOBHbIN 03 280
DIMHTBEAH . Bo 430 ERESH PUMPKIN/TBIKBEHHBII 05 e
YAU FRESH CELERY/CEJIbJIEPEEBBIU _ o1 140
ENGLISH BREAKFAST 04 180 FRESH PINEAPPLE /AHAHACOBBIM 01 430
0
GREENLEAF 0,4 180
MORGENTAU 0,4 180 TITPOYEE
JASMINE GOLD 0,4 180 MJT
CREAM ORANGE 04 180 PA®AS/IO 100
RED FRUITS 0,4 180 ®EPEPO POUIE 100
FITNES 0,4 180 OPELLKH K [TUBY 450
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